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3.3.8.

TSL MPM PCU R&D
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3.3.9.

MPA-100

1/10

32 80

4 10

8 12

nm 840 860 SR

nm 1260 1610 IR InGaAs

dBm -50 -10

dBm +10

dBm -55 -60dBm

MMF SMF

MPO

MPO MTP

DAQ bit 16 NI USB 6255 OEM

Sa./s 9,375

PD kHz 10 100kHz

dBm -0.6 0.6 0.1dB

SR, NO IR, YES

W 20 30 DC12V

80

MPA-100-10-8-IR-SM-01
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